
SHAMBHU DAYAL GLOBAL SCH00L 
DAYANAND NAGAR, GHAZIABAD 

ONE TIME PAYMENT 
FORM AND PROSPECTUS 

(NON-REFUNDABLE) 
ADMISSION FEE 

With 50% Discount 
(NON-REFUNDABLE) 

FEE STRUCTURE-2025-2026 

EXAMFEE 
(CLASS KG 1-XI) 

(NON- REFUNDABLE) 
CAUTION MONEY 

(REFUNDABLE) 

AEROSPACE LAB ONE TIME 
(CLASS I-9) MANDATORY 

MONTHLY PAYMENT 
(COMPOSITE FEE/ TUITION) 

LAB CHARGES ((X-XII) 

SICS/CHEMISTRY/BIOLOGY/ 

SKILL LAB CHARGES(I-VU) 
(A/DTVELECTRONIC&HARDWARE/PHY 

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS/Painting/ 
Sculpture/Commercial Arts/Physical 
Education/Physical Activity Trainer 

ALMANAC 

ACADEMIC CALANDAR 

ERP NFC I-CARDS(MONTHLY) 

NFC (PARENT) One time 

TRANSPORT FEE (AC) 

CLUB FEES / (CLASS 1-12) 

90-92%(10% Discount) 

FEE HEADS 

92-95% (I5% Discount) 

KGILVIII 

95-97% (25% Discount) 
Above 97%50% Discount) 

200 

1200 

30000 

15000 

2200 

2400 

5220 

QUARTER 

250 

250 

70 /month 

100 

Scholarship in Tuition fee from class (IX-XII) 

AS PER 
DISTANCE 

200/MONTH 

IX-X 
1200 

30000 

15000 

6200 

2200 

5000 

2400 
(TILL 
CLASS IX) 

200 
QUARTER 

250 

250 

70/month 

100 

AS PER 
DISTANCE 

200/MONTH 

XI-XII 
1200 

30000 

15000 

2200 

5000 

7020 

200/LAB/QU 
ARTER 

250 

250 

5% discount for sibling in new admissions. (onty for new admission for session 
2025-26) It will be given to Elder child. 

70/month 

100 

AS PER 
DISTANCE 

200/MONTH 
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