SHAMBHU DAYAL GLOBAL SCHOOL

DAYANAND NAGAR, GHAZIABAD

FEE STRUCTURE-2025-2026

ONE TIME PAYMENT	KGI-VIII	IX-X	XI-XII
FORM AND PROSPECTUS (NON-REFUNDABLE)	1200	1200	1200
ADMISSION FEE With 50% Discount (NON-REFUNDABLE)	30000 15000	30000 15000	30000 15000
EXAM FEE (CLASS KG 1-XII) (NON- REFUNDABLE)	2200	2200	2200
CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)		5000	5000
AEROSPACE LAB ONE TIME (CLASS I -9) MANDATORY	2400	2400 (TILL CLASS IX)	
MONTHLY PAYMENT (COMPOSITE FEE/ TUITION)	5220	6200	7020
LAB CHARGES (IX-XII) SKILL LAB CHARGES(I-VIII) (AI/DTI/ELECTRONIC&HARDWARE/PHY SICS/CHEMISTRY/BIOLOGY/ MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS/Painting/	200 QUARTER	200 QUARTER	200/LAB/QU ARTER
Sculpture/Commercial Arts/Physical Education/Physical Activity Trainer			gener men y har man an y a men any ser at a gant (), y any - y a per status - ran y family
ALMANAC	250	250	250
ACADEMIC CALANDAR	250	250	250
ERP /NFC I-CARDS(MONTHLY)	70 /month	70/month	70/month
NFC (PARENT) One time	100	100	100
TRANSPORT FEE (AC)	AS PER DISTANCE	AS PER DISTANCE	AS PER DISTANCE
CLUB FEES / (CLASS 1-12)	200/MONTH	200/MONTH	200/MONTH

5% discount for sibling in new admissions. (only for new admission for session 2025-26) It will be given to Elder child.

Scholarship in Tuition fee from class (IX-XII)

90-92% (10% Discount) 92-95% (15% Discount) 95-97% (25% Discount) Above 97%(50% Discount)